
LAKESIDE POOL 2024 SEASON 
 

MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 
Saturday, May 25; SPLASH BASH (11a.m.-2 p.m.)         11:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
Sunday, May 26                               2:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
Monday, May 27                             10:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 28                       CLOSED 
 

Wednesday, June 5 – Sunday, August 18 Hours: 
Sundays                                         2:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Mondays and Tuesdays                                      CLOSED 
Wednesdays through Saturdays                                      2:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
 

Monday, August 19 – Sunday, September 1 Hours: 
Mondays through Fridays            CLOSED 
Saturdays and Sundays          2:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m. 
 
JULY 4th SPECIAL HOURS                            
Thursday, July 4        10:00 a.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
INDEPENDENCE DAY PARADE & CELEBRATION     9:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
                   
LABOR DAY WEEKEND 
Saturday, August 31           2:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 1          2:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m. 
Monday, September 2                      10:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
 


